
MINI
30cm
Ages 2 - 6

JUNIOR
40cm
Ages 4 - 12

ALL ROUNDER
50cm
Ages 12 +

CLASSIC 
60cm 
Full sized

Q Same 
Day

Over Night Weekly

(03) 9525 3073
info@africandrumming.com.au
252 St Kilda Rd, St Kilda, 3182
africandrumming.com.au

PHONE
EMAIL

ADDRESS
WEB

1

Set of 3

$30.00

$65.00

$40.00

$95.00

$110.00

$220.00

A $60+gst minimum charge applies to all orders.

Djembe rates are per drum.

Delivery and pick up available at additional charge.

Rates exclude GST and are subject to change without notice.

The hirer accepts total responsibility for returning goods in the same 
condition as they were received and agrees to pay any costs associated 
with any damages incurred.

Pick up after 9am and returned same day of hire, before 5pm.

Over Night
Returned the next business day, before 5pm.

Weekly
Returned within 7 days.

Same Day

Q Same 
Day

Over 
Night

Weekly

20 - 40

41 - 100

$50.00

$75.00

$70.00

$115.00

$120.00

$170.00

Same 
Day

Over 
Night

Q Weekly

  DUN STICKS We provide one complimentary pair of sticks with dunun hires.
Additional pairs can be hired at $5.00 per pair.

11 - 30
31 - 60

61 +

1 - 5
6 - 10
11 - 30
31 - 60

61 +

1 - 5
6 - 10
11 - 30
31 - 60

61 +

1 - 5
6 - 10
11 - 30
31 - 60

61 +

$4.50
$4.00
$3.50

$9.00
$8.75
$8.50
$8.25
$8.00

$10.00
$9.75
$9.50
$9.25
$9.00

$20.00
$19.00
$17.00
$15.00
$11.00

$9.00
$7.00
$7.00

$22.00
$20.00
$17.00
$15.00
$13.00

$25.00
$23.00
$21.00
$19.00
$17.00

$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$22.00
$16.00

$4.00
$3.75
$3.50

$8.00
$7.75
$7.50
$7.25
$7.00

$9.00
$8.75
$8.50
$8.25
$8.00

$17.00
$16.00
$15.00
$13.00
$10.00

HIRE RATES
 DUNUNS

 CONDITIONS OF HIRE

 SHAKERS DJEMBES

http://www.africandrumming.com.au/

