

# 

**PHONE** (03) 9525 3073

**EMAIL** info@africandrumming.com.au ADDRESS 252 St Kilda Rd, St Kilda, 3182

africandrumming.com.au

## **DJEMBES**

MINI 30cm Ages 2 - 6	<b>Q</b> 11 - 30 31 - 60 61 +	<b>Same Day</b> \$4.00 \$3.75 \$3.50	\$4.50 \$4.00 \$3.50	\$9.00 \$7.00 \$7.00
<b>JUNIOR</b> 40cm Ages 4 - 12	1 - 5 6 - 10 11 - 30 31 - 60 61 +	\$8.00 \$7.75 \$7.50 \$7.25 \$7.00	\$9.00 \$8.75 \$8.50 \$8.25 \$8.00	\$22.00 \$20.00 \$17.00 \$15.00 \$13.00
<b>ALL ROUNDER</b> 50cm Ages 12 +	1 - 5 6 - 10 11 - 30 31 - 60 61 +	\$9.00 \$8.75 \$8.50 \$8.25 \$8.00	\$10.00 \$9.75 \$9.50 \$9.25 \$9.00	\$25.00 \$23.00 \$21.00 \$19.00 \$17.00
<b>CLASSIC</b> 60cm Full sized	1 - 5 6 - 10 11 - 30 31 - 60 61 +	\$17.00 \$16.00 \$15.00 \$13.00 \$10.00	\$20.00 \$19.00 \$17.00 \$15.00 \$11.00	\$35.00 \$30.00 \$25.00 \$22.00 \$16.00

## **DUNUNS**

	Q	Same Day	Over Night	Weekly
	1	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$110.00
	Set of 3	\$65.00	\$95.00	\$220.00
•				

#### **DUN STICKS**

We provide one complimentary pair of sticks with dunun hires. Additional pairs can be hired at \$5.00 per pair.

## **SHAKERS**

Q	Same Day	Over Night	Weekly
20 - 40	\$50.00	\$70.00	\$120.00
41 - 100	\$75.00	\$115.00	\$170.00

## **CONDITIONS OF HIRE**

A \$60+gst minimum charge applies to all orders.

Djembe rates are per drum.

Delivery and pick up available at additional charge.

Rates exclude GST and are subject to change without notice.

The hirer accepts total responsibility for returning goods in the same condition as they were received and agrees to pay any costs associated with any damages incurred.

#### **Same Day**

Pick up after 9am and returned same day of hire, before 5pm.

#### **Over Night**

Returned the next business day, before 5pm.

### **Weekly**

Returned within 7 days.